HUBBELL Wiring Device-Kellems

Data Housing Hardware, OFPPL Bracket, ST-Style Single Mode/Multi Mode (2), Light Almond/Office White

By Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems Catalog # OFPBST2

Data Housing Hardware, OFPPL Bracket, ST-Style Single Mode/Multi Mode (2), Light Almond/Office White



- Comes With 2 ST Couplers
- SC Duplex And LC Quad Connectors Mount Directly To The OFPPL Base

Application

Surface Mount Multimedia

General

Catalog Number OFPBST2
EU RoHS Indicator Yes

Item Type iSTATION AMO and OFPPL

Multimedia Boxes

Material Composite UPC 662620807508



Dimensions

Depth 0.3 Width 3.5 in

Certifications And Compliance

Industry Standard(s) • RoHS Compliant

• UL and cUL Listed 1863

Logistics

Carton Quantity 20

Product Assets

Catalogs - WDK Catalog Full 2024 Specifications - OFPBST2

Warranty - Industrial & Commercial Products